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UAE National Raceday

Sorted on Laps |

1. UAE Sportbike Championship
Race 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:22:37

I
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Club Circuit 2.460 km

30/03/2018 13:25 .

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 14 1:06.667
2 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 14 21.712 21.712 1:09.749
3 78 600R Tony KIEFER Yamaha R6 13 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:12.481
4 4  600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 13 1Lap 4.147 1:12.160
Not classified
DNF 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 13 DNF 1:07.105
DNF 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 5 DNF 1:09.422
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
21.712 124.368 1:06.667 132.839 10 - Mahmoud TANNIR
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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Race (14 Laps) started at 13:22:37
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:18.704 +6.544 13:39:20.918
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 1:12.454 +5.787 13:23:50.166 (56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
2 1:07.396 +0.729 13:24:57.562 1 1:13.095 +5.990 13:23:50.746
3 1:06.955 +0.288 13:26:04.517 2 1:07.394 +0.289 13:24:58.140
4 1:07.388 +0.721 13:27:11.905 3 1:07.105 13:26:05.245
5 1:07.054 +0.387 13:28:18.959 4 1:07.279 +0.174 13:27:12.524
6 1:06.667 13:29:25.626 5 1:07.148 +0.043 13:28:19.672
7 1:08.017 +1.350 13:30:33.643 6 1:07.195 +0.090 13:29:26.867
8 1:17.905 +11.238 13:31:51.548 7 1:07.591 +0.486 13:30:34.458
9 1:17.221 +10.554 13:33:08.769 8 1:19.022 +11.917 13:31:53.480
10 1:15.091 +8.424 13:34:23.860 9 1:16.583 +9.478 13:33:10.063
11 1:14.972 +8.305 13:35:38.832 10 1:14.983 +7.878 13:34:25.046
12 1:14.358 +7.691 13:36:53.190 11 1:15.179 +8.074 13:35:40.225
13 1:13.639 +6.972 13:38:06.829 12 1:13.491 +6.386 13:36:53.716
14 1:07.735 +1.068 13:39:14.564 13 1:14.040 +6.935 13:38:07.756
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN (44) Nasir SYED
1 1:13.802 +4.053 13:23:52.671 1 1:13.114 +3.692 13:23:51.178
2 1:09.913 +0.164 13:25:02.584 2 1:09.472 +0.050 13:25:00.650
3 1:10.263 +0.514 13:26:12.847 3 1:09.847 +0.425 13:26:10.497
4 1:09.749 13:27:22.596 4 1:09.422 13:27:19.919
5 1:09.775 +0.026 13:28:32.371 p5 10:14.825 +9:05.403 13:37:34.744
6 1:10.477 +0.728 13:29:42.848
7 1:12.178 +2.429 13:30:55.026
8 1:16.399 +6.650 13:32:11.425
9 1:17.114 +7.365 13:33:28.539
10 1:13.186 +3.437 13:34:41.725
11 1:18.231 +8.482 13:35:59.956
12 1:12.398 +2.649 13:37:12.354
13 1:12.829 +3.080 13:38:25.183
14 1:11.093 +1.344 13:39:36.276
(78) Tony KIEFER
1 1:17.167 +4.686 13:23:56.710
2 1:12.779 +0.298 13:25:09.489
3 1:13.339 +0.858 13:26:22.828
4 1:13.148 +0.667 13:27:35.976
5 1:13.320 +0.839 13:28:49.296
6 1:12.481 13:30:01.777
7 1:13.306 +0.825 13:31:15.083
8 1:12.512 +0.031 13:32:27.595
9 1:16.009 +3.528 13:33:43.604
10 1:25.717 +13.236 13:35:09.321
11 1:27.613 +15.132 13:36:36.934
12 1:25.190 +12.709 13:38:02.124
13 1:14.647 +2.166 13:39:16.771
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 1:16.093 +3.933 13:23:54.878
2 1:12.160 13:25:07.038
3 1:12.233 +0.073 13:26:19.271
4 1:12.480 +0.320 13:27:31.751
5 1:13.107 +0.947 13:28:44.858
6 1:12.552 +0.392 13:29:57.410
7 1:13.840 +1.680 13:31:11.250
8 1:15.419 +3.259 13:32:26.669
9 1:15.617 +3.457 13:33:42.286
10 1:26.785 +14.625 13:35:09.071
11 1:27.624 +15.464 13:36:36.695
12 1:25.519 +13.359 13:38:02.214
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper

N /¥ [U6Rliae Y2 c=> NN

Printed: 30/03/2018 13:45:08



